DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 143.45

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 163.94

VALUE SURCHARGE 57.07

OTHER CHARGES 35.00

DOOR COLLECTION 180.00

DOOR DELIVERY 315.00

DISCOUNT -1338.88

TOTAL FREIGHT 1374.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 247.32

GRAND TOTAL 1621.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Six Hundred Twenty One   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA (BLBS)

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. NBLR/01554/2526 VALUE 114144.00

E-Waybill No 142315901482

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :